ONE COMPANY
So Many Options
FREIGHT DOOR
EQUIPMENT
DOOR PANELS - DOOR GUIDES - DOOR CHAINS - DOOR SHOES
Table of Contents
Freight Door Equipment
Freight Door Equipment Layouts

COURION Freight Doors.
Guide Rails are job specific.  Please call Courion with your JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME or JOB
LOCATION to order Guide Rails.
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-800904 Guide Lug
Where Used
COURION Freight Doors.
Guide Rails are job specific.  Please call Courion with your JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME or JOB
LOCATION to order Guide Rails.
Features and Notes
Include Hardware Kit #94-000060.
Handed Yes No
(314) 533-5700 - (800) 533-5760 - sales@couriondoors.com - www.couriondoors.com
2727
Guide Rails
09-804100 Slot Washer
Where Used
COURION Freight Doors.
Guide Rails are job specific.  Please call Courion with your JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME or JOB
LOCATION to order Guide Rails.
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-804112 Kicker Shim Slot Washer
Where Used
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-904112 Kicker Shim Slot Washer
Where Used
COURION Freight Doors.
Guide Rails are job specific.  Please call Courion with your JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME or JOB
LOCATION to order Guide Rails.
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
94-000050 Door Guides Hardware Kit
Where Used
COURION Freight Door Guide Rails
Includes enough self-threading guide bolts, guide shims, and kicker shims for a complete opening.
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
(314) 533-5700 - (800) 533-5760 - sales@couriondoors.com - www.couriondoors.com
2828
Guide Rails
94-000060 Guide Lugs Hardware Kit
Where Used
COURION Freight Door Guide Rails.
Guide Rails are job specific.  Please call Courion with your JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME or JOB
LOCATION to order Guide Rails.
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
(314) 533-5700 - (800) 533-5760 - sales@couriondoors.com - www.couriondoors.com
2929
Guide Shoes
General Description
NEED A NEW PAIR OF SHOES?
COURION maintains a wide variety of Adjustable
Guide Shoes, including the LF96 Guide Shoe with a
low-friction bearing, self-lubricating surface.
Call Courion today to order a new set of Shoes.  All
you need is the JOB NUMBER, JOB NAME, or JOB
LOCATION to process the order.
Guide Shoe Assembly ̴̳- #2921
Guide Shoe Assembly Pack - #2922
Guide Shoe Assembly - #2953
Guide Shoe Assembly - #2964
Guide Shoe Assembly Pack - #2965
Guide Shoe Assembly - LF966
Guide Shoe Assembly Pack - LF967
Parts Manual Sections
(314) 533-5700 - (800) 533-5760 - sales@couriondoors.com - www.couriondoors.com3030
Guide Shoes
09-801200 Galvanized Shoe Washer
Where Used
COURION #292 and #296 Guide Shoes
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-801300 Gray PVC Shoe Washer
Where Used
COURION #292 and #296 Guide Shoes
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-801301 Gray PVC Shoe Washer
Where Used
COURION #292 and #296 Guide Shoes
Features and Notes
Handed Yes No
09-829233 Guide Shoe Assembly Pack - #292
Where Used
Generally used on heavy duty COURION Freight Doors and Car Gates.
Includes two (2) Left Hand and 2 Right Hand Guide Shoes per pack.
Features and Notes
Available in bronze.
Measures: 1-15/16” x 3-1/16”. Hole mounting spacing = 1-9/16”.  Uses 5/16-24 x 7/8” Hex Head Screws for mounting.
Handed Yes No
(314) 533-5700 - (800) 533-5760 - sales@couriondoors.com - www.couriondoors.com
3131
Guide Shoes
09-829501 Guide Shoe Assembly - #295
Where Used
COURION Freight Doors
Includes one (1) Guide Shoe per pack.
Features and Notes